Position

Councilmember
Mayor
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Council Member
Mayor

City Council Member
City Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member

City Treasurer

Other Positions Held City

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Scotts Valley
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Capitola
Capitola
Capitola
Capitola
Capitola
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville

Capitola

Department

CM - City Council
CM - City Council
CM - City Council
CM - City Council
CM - City Council
CM - City Council
CM - City Council
Legislative

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

Finance

Total Wages

$43,401
$26,487
$25,216
$25,216
$25,016
$22,816
$22,816
$7,189
$6,601
$6,019
$6,019
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$5,864
$5,500
$5,500
$5,500
$5,479
$4,939
$4,939
$4,939
$2,539

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,271
$0

$0
$3,244
$4,438
$21,290
$53,702
$1,579
$0

$0

$0
$1,208
$971
$1,208
$480
$51
$1,404
$30,535
$30,535
$30,535
$0

$0

$0

$0
$159



