Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Councilmember		Santa Cruz	CM - City Council	\$43,401	\$6,271
Mayor		Santa Cruz	CM - City Council	\$26,487	\$0
Councilmember		Santa Cruz	CM - City Council	\$25,216	\$0
Councilmember		Santa Cruz	CM - City Council	\$25,216	\$3,244
Councilmember		Santa Cruz	CM - City Council	\$25,016	\$4,438
Councilmember		Santa Cruz	CM - City Council	\$22,816	\$21,290
Councilmember		Santa Cruz	CM - City Council	\$22,816	\$53,702
Council Member		Scotts Valley	Legislative	\$7,189	\$1,579
Mayor		Watsonville	City Council	\$6,601	\$0
City Council Member		Watsonville	City Council	\$6,019	\$0
City Council Member		Watsonville	City Council	\$6,019	\$0
Council Member		Capitola	City Council	\$6,000	\$1,208
Council Member		Capitola	City Council	\$6,000	\$971
Council Member		Capitola	City Council	\$6,000	\$1,208
Council Member		Capitola	City Council	\$6,000	\$480
Mayor		Capitola	City Council	\$6,000	\$51
Council Member		Scotts Valley	Legislative	\$5,864	\$1,404
Council Member		Scotts Valley	Legislative	\$5,500	\$30,535
Council Member		Scotts Valley	Legislative	\$5,500	\$30,535
Mayor		Scotts Valley	Legislative	\$5,500	\$30,535
City Council Member		Watsonville	City Council	\$5,479	\$0
City Council Member		Watsonville	City Council	\$4,939	\$0
City Council Member		Watsonville	City Council	\$4,939	\$0
City Council Member		Watsonville	City Council	\$4,939	\$0
City Treasurer		Capitola	Finance	\$2,539	\$159